Stainless Steel Bar Stool E>ALR:Y

Excl. Tax: £1,759.60
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Short Description

Made from mirror polished 316 grade stainless steel.

e Features 360° swivel.
e Seat always returns to original position with self-return mechanism.

e Incorporated foot rest.
e Square pedestal design.
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Additional Information

Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

Seat Height (mm)
Finish
Manufacturer

Weight (kg)

1070

360

440

770.40

316 Stainless Steel
Atep

16.000000
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