

Stainless Steel Bar Stool

£2,111.52 Excl. Tax: £1,759.60

Product Images



Short Description

Made from mirror polished 316 grade stainless steel.

- Features 360° swivel.
- Seat always returns to original position with self-return mechanism.
- Incorporated foot rest.
- Square pedestal design.

Additional Information

Height (mm)	1070
Width (mm)	360
Depth (mm)	440
Seat Height (mm)	770.40
Finish	316 Stainless Steel
Manufacturer	Atep
Weight (kg)	16.000000

